
Review of Polling Districts, Polling Places and Polling Stations Annex 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

A B C D E F G H

Ward Polling 

District 

Letters

Polling District Name Proposed Polling 

Place/Polling Station

Existing Polling 

Place/Polling 

Station

Parish Parish Ward 

Name

Comments

AA Amotherby Amotherby

AB Appleton-le-Street with 

Easthorpe

Appleton-le-Street with 

Easthorpe

AC Habton Habton

AD Kirby Misperton Kirby Misperton

AE Broughton Broughton

AF Swinton Swinton

BA Ampleforth Ampleforth

BB Byland-with-Wass Byland with Wass

BC Oldstead Oldstead

BD Cawton Cawton

BE Coulton Coulton

BF Gilling East Gilling East

BG Grimstone Grimstone

BH Scackleton Scackleton

CA Cropton Cropton

CB Marton Marton

CC Normanby Normanby

CD Newton-upon-Rawcliffe Newton-upon-Rawcliffe

CE Stape Stape

CF Aislaby Aislaby

CG Middleton Middleton

CH Wrelton Wrelton

DA Appleton-le-Moors Appleton-le-Moors

DB Bransdale Bransdale

DC Farndale East Farndale East

DD Farndale West Farndale West

DE Fadmoor Fadmoor

DF Gillamoor Gillamoor

DG Hartoft Hartoft

DH Hutton-le-Hole Hutton-le-Hole

DJ Lastingham Lastingham Lastingham Parish Meeting 

request that Lastingham 

Village Hall continues to be 

the polling station for 

Lastingham Parish.

Amotherby

Ampleforth

Cropton

Dales

Ryedale District Council  Democratic Services - Polling Review - 2013/4 Annex 1  October 2013- January 2014



Review of Polling Districts, Polling Places and Polling Stations Annex 1

1

A B C D E F G H

Ward Polling 

District 

Letters

Polling District Name Proposed Polling 

Place/Polling Station

Existing Polling 

Place/Polling 

Station

Parish Parish Ward 

Name

Comments

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

DK Spaunton Spaunton

DL Rosedale (East side) Rosedale (East side)

DM Rosedale (West side) Rosedale (West side)

EA Acklam Acklam

EB Birdsall Birdsall

EC North Grimston Birdsall

ED Burythorpe Burythorpe

EE Menethorpe Burythorpe

EF Howsham The Village Hall             

Westow

Wychwood Howsham Howsham For Sale

EG Huttons Ambo Huttons Ambo

EH Langton Langton

EJ Leavening Leavening

EK Scagglethorpe Scagglethorpe

EL Scrayingham Scrayingham

EM Settrington Settrington

EN Bulmer Bulmer

EP Coneysthorpe Coneysthorpe

EQ Henderskelfe Henderskelfe

ER Welburn Welburn (York) Welburn

ES Crambeck Welburn (York) Crambeck

ET Westow Westow

FA Hawnby Hawnby

FB Helmsley Helmsley

FC Sproxton Sproxton

FD Beadlam Beadlam

FE Nawton Nawton

FF Cold Kirby Cold Kirby

FG Old Byland & Scawton Old Byland & Scawton

FH Pockley Pockley

FJ Rievaulx Rievaulx

GA Barton-le-Street Barton-le-Street

GB Hovingham Hovingham

GC Fryton Fryton

GD Slingsby Slingsby

GE Terrington Terrington

Derwent

Helmsley

Hovingham

Ryedale District Council  Democratic Services - Polling Review - 2013/4 Annex 1  October 2013- January 2014



Review of Polling Districts, Polling Places and Polling Stations Annex 1

1

A B C D E F G H

Ward Polling 

District 

Letters

Polling District Name Proposed Polling 

Place/Polling Station

Existing Polling 

Place/Polling 

Station

Parish Parish Ward 

Name

Comments

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

HA Kirkbymoorside The Old Library, Church 

Street, Kirkbymoorside

The Memorial Hall, 

Kirkbymoorside

Kirkbymoorside Kirkbymoorside The Old Library is being 

renovated, KMS TC 

suggested this as a Polling 

Station on completion of 

works

HB Welburn Welburn 

HC Wombleton Wombleton

WA St Leonard's Malton

WB St Mary's Ward No.1 Malton

WC St Mary's Ward No.2 Malton

WD St Michael's Malton

Norton East JA Norton East Norton Norton East

Norton West KA Norton West Norton Norton West

Pickering East LA Pickering East Pickering Pickering East Pickering TC are happy with 

current arrangements

Pickering West MA Pickering West Pickering Pickering West As above

NA Heslerton West Heslerton Heslerton West 

NB Rillington Rillington

NC Thorpe Bassett Thorpe Bassett

ND Scampston Scampston

NE Knapton Scampston

YA Harton Harton

YB Foston Foston

YC Gate Helmsley Gate Helmsley

YD Upper Helmsley Upper Helmsley

YE Warthill Warthill

YF Buttercrambe with Buttercrambe with 

YG Claxton Claxton

YH Sand Hutton Sand Hutton

YJ Barton-le-Willows Barton-le-Willows

YK Crambe Crambe

Kirkbymoorside

Malton

Rillington

Ryedale South 

West

Ryedale District Council  Democratic Services - Polling Review - 2013/4 Annex 1  October 2013- January 2014



Review of Polling Districts, Polling Places and Polling Stations Annex 1

1

A B C D E F G H

Ward Polling 

District 

Letters

Polling District Name Proposed Polling 

Place/Polling Station

Existing Polling 

Place/Polling 

Station

Parish Parish Ward 

Name

Comments

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

YL Whitwell-on-the-Hill Whitwell-on-the-Hill

PA Ganton Ganton

PB Heslerton East The Village Hall, Sherburn East Heslerton 

Church Room, East 

Heslerton

Heslerton Heslerton East Previous venue assessed as 

no longer fit for purpose at 

previous elections

PC Sherburn Sherburn

PD Willerby Willerby 

QA Flaxton Flaxton

QB Thornton-le-Clay Thornton-le-Clay

QC Lillings Ambo Lillings Ambo

QD Sheriff Hutton Sheriff Hutton Sheriff Hutton PC is satified 

with the present 

arrangements

RA Edstone Edstone

RB Harome Harome

RC Barugh Barugh (Great & Little)

RD Nunnington Nunnington

RE Stonegrave Stonegrave

RF Oswaldkirk Oswaldkirk

RG Brawby Brawby

RH Salton Salton

RJ Sinnington Sinnington

RK South Holme South Holme

SA Allerston Allerston

SB Wilton Wilton

SC Bickley Ebberston & Yedingham Bickley

SD Ebberston Ebberston & Yedingham Ebberston

SE Yedingham Ebberston & Yedingham Yedingham

SF Lockton Levisham

SG Lockton Lockton

SH Marishes Bellafax Grange, 

Marishes

The Hill Instituate, 

Maltongate, Thornton 

Dale

Marishes Parish Meeting requested 

that we consider this venue

SJ Thornton-le-Dale Thornton-le-Dale

TA Foxholes Foxholes

TB Kirby Grindalythe Kirby Grindalythe

Thornton Dale

Wolds

Sherburn

Sheriff Hutton

Sinnington

Ryedale District Council  Democratic Services - Polling Review - 2013/4 Annex 1  October 2013- January 2014



Review of Polling Districts, Polling Places and Polling Stations Annex 1

1

A B C D E F G H

Ward Polling 

District 

Letters

Polling District Name Proposed Polling 

Place/Polling Station

Existing Polling 

Place/Polling 

Station

Parish Parish Ward 

Name

Comments

124

125

126

127

128

TC Luttons Community Room at 

West Luttons Primary 

School

Three Tuns Inn, West 

Lutton

Luttons Three Tuns Inn, West Lutton 

has closed - Cllr Legard 

suggested that we use the 

community hall at the 

Primary School at West 

Lutton

TD Thixendale Thixendale

TE Weaverthorpe Weaverthorpe

TF Wharram Wharram

TG Wintringham Wintringham

Ryedale District Council  Democratic Services - Polling Review - 2013/4 Annex 1  October 2013- January 2014


