A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
Ward	Polling District Letters	Polling District Name	Proposed Polling Place/Polling Station	Existing Polling Place/Polling Station	Parish	Parish Ward Name	Comments
2 Amotherby	AA	Amotherby			Amotherby		
- '	AB	Appleton-le-Street with			Appleton-le-Street with		
3		Easthorpe			Easthorpe		
1	AC	Habton			Habton		
5	AD	Kirby Misperton			Kirby Misperton		
3	AE	Broughton			Broughton		
7	AF	Swinton			Swinton		
Ampleforth	BA	Ampleforth			Ampleforth		
9	BB	Byland-with-Wass			Byland with Wass		
0	BC	Oldstead			Oldstead		
1	BD	Cawton			Cawton		
2	BE	Coulton			Coulton		
3	BF	Gilling East			Gilling East		
4	BG	Grimstone			Grimstone		
5	BH	Scackleton			Scackleton		
6 Cropton	CA	Cropton			Cropton		
7	СВ	Marton			Marton		
8	CC	Normanby			Normanby		
9	CD	Newton-upon-Rawcliffe			Newton-upon-Rawcliffe		
0	CE	Stape			Stape		
1	CF	Aislaby			Aislaby		
2	CG	Middleton			Middleton		
3	СН	Wrelton			Wrelton		
4 Dales	DA	Appleton-le-Moors			Appleton-le-Moors		
5	DB	Bransdale			Bransdale		
6	DC	Farndale East			Farndale East		
7	DD	Farndale West			Farndale West		
8	DE	Fadmoor			Fadmoor		
9	DF	Gillamoor			Gillamoor		
0	DG	Hartoft			Hartoft		
1	DH	Hutton-le-Hole			Hutton-le-Hole		
2	DJ	Lastingham			Lastingham		Lastingham Parish Meeting request that Lastingham Village Hall continues to be the polling station for Lastingham Parish.

Annex 1

1	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1	Ward	Polling District Letters	Polling District Name	Proposed Polling Place/Polling Station	Existing Polling Place/Polling Station	Parish	Parish Ward Name	Comments
33	1	DK	Spaunton			Spaunton		
34		DL	Rosedale (East side)			Rosedale (East side)		
35		DM	Rosedale (West side)			Rosedale (West side)		
36		EA	Acklam			Acklam		
37		EB	Birdsall			Birdsall		
38 39		EC	North Grimston			Birdsall		
39		ED	Burythorpe			Burythorpe		
40		EE	Menethorpe			Burythorpe		
41		EF	Howsham	The Village Hall Westow	Wychwood Howsham	Howsham		For Sale
42		EG	Huttons Ambo			Huttons Ambo		
43		EH	Langton			Langton		
44	]	EJ	Leavening			Leavening		
45		EK	Scagglethorpe			Scagglethorpe		
46		EL	Scrayingham			Scrayingham		
47		EM	Settrington			Settrington		
48		EN	Bulmer			Bulmer		
49		EP	Coneysthorpe			Coneysthorpe		
50		EQ	Henderskelfe			Henderskelfe		
51		ER	Welburn			Welburn (York)	Welburn	
52		ES	Crambeck			Welburn (York)	Crambeck	
53		ET	Westow			Westow		
54	Helmsley	FA	Hawnby			Hawnby		
55 56		FB	Helmsley			Helmsley		
56		FC	Sproxton			Sproxton		
57		FD	Beadlam			Beadlam		
58	4	FE	Nawton	ļ		Nawton		
59	4	FF	Cold Kirby	ļ		Cold Kirby		
60	4	FG	Old Byland & Scawton	<b> </b>		Old Byland & Scawton		
61	4	FH	Pockley	l		Pockley		
62		FJ	Rievaulx	<u> </u>		Rievaulx		
63	Hovingham	GA	Barton-le-Street	<u> </u>		Barton-le-Street		
64 65	4	GB	Hovingham	<u> </u>		Hovingham		
05	4	GC	Fryton	<u> </u>		Fryton		
66 67	4	GD GE	Slingsby	<u> </u>		Slingsby		
07		GE	Terrington	<u> </u>		Terrington		

Annex	1
-------	---

	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1	Ward	Polling District Letters	Polling District Name	Proposed Polling Place/Polling Station	Existing Polling Place/Polling Station	Parish	Parish Ward Name	Comments
~~~	Kirkbymoorside	HA	Kirkbymoorside	The Old Library, Church Street, Kirkbymoorside	The Memorial Hall, Kirkbymoorside	Kirkbymoorside	Kirkbymoorside	The Old Library is being renovated, KMS TC suggested this as a Polling Station on completion of
68	_							works
69		HB	Welburn			Welburn		
70		HC	Wombleton			Wombleton		
_	Malton	WA	St Leonard's			Malton		
71	_							
72		WB	St Mary's Ward No.1			Malton		
73		WC	St Mary's Ward No.2			Malton		
-		WD	St Michael's			Malton		
74								
1 4	Norton East	JA	Norton East			Norton	Norton East	
		57				Nonton	Nonton Last	
75								
76	Norton West	KA	Norton West			Norton	Norton West	
77	Pickering East	LA	Pickering East			Pickering	Pickering East	Pickering TC are happy with current arrangements
78	Pickering West	MA	Pickering West			Pickering	Pickering West	As above
-	Rillington	NA	Heslerton West			Heslerton	Heslerton West	
80		NB	Rillington			Rillington		
81	-	NC	Thorpe Bassett			Thorpe Bassett		
82	-	ND	Scampston			Scampston		
83	-	NE	Knapton			Scampston		
	Ryedale South	YA	Harton			Harton		
85	West	YB	Foston			Foston		
86		YC	Gate Helmsley			Gate Helmsley		
87		YD	Upper Helmsley			Upper Helmsley		
88		YE	Warthill			Warthill		
89		YF	Buttercrambe with			Buttercrambe with		
90		YG	Claxton			Claxton		
91		YH	Sand Hutton			Sand Hutton		
92		YJ	Barton-le-Willows			Barton-le-Willows		
93	1	YK	Crambe			Crambe		

	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1	Ward	Polling District Letters	Polling District Name	Proposed Polling Place/Polling Station	Existing Polling Place/Polling Station	Parish	Parish Ward Name	Comments
94		YL	Whitwell-on-the-Hill			Whitwell-on-the-Hill		
95	Sherburn	PA	Ganton			Ganton		
96		РВ	Heslerton East	The Village Hall, Sherburn	East Heslerton Church Room, East Heslerton	Heslerton	Heslerton East	Previous venue assessed as no longer fit for purpose at previous elections
97		PC	Sherburn			Sherburn		
98		PD	Willerby			Willerby		
99	Sheriff Hutton	QA	Flaxton			Flaxton		
100		QB	Thornton-le-Clay			Thornton-le-Clay		
101			Lillings Ambo			Lillings Ambo		
102		QD	Sheriff Hutton			Sheriff Hutton		Sheriff Hutton PC is satified with the present arrangements
103	Sinnington	RA	Edstone			Edstone		-
104		RB	Harome			Harome		
105		RC	Barugh			Barugh (Great & Little)		
106	5	RD	Nunnington			Nunnington		
107		RE	Stonegrave			Stonegrave		
108	5	RF	Oswaldkirk			Oswaldkirk		
109	)	RG	Brawby			Brawby		
110		RH	Salton			Salton		
111		RJ	Sinnington			Sinnington		
112		RK	South Holme			South Holme		
113	Thornton Dale	SA	Allerston			Allerston		
114		SB	Wilton			Wilton		
115		SC	Bickley			Ebberston & Yedingham	Bickley	
116	ò	SD	Ebberston			Ebberston & Yedingham	Ebberston	
117	,	SE	Yedingham			Ebberston & Yedingham	Yedingham	
118		SF	Lockton			Levisham		
119		SG	Lockton			Lockton		
120		SH	Marishes	Bellafax Grange, Marishes	The Hill Instituate, Maltongate, Thornton Dale	Marishes		Parish Meeting requested that we consider this venue
121	1	SJ	Thornton-le-Dale			Thornton-le-Dale		
	Wolds	TA	Foxholes			Foxholes		
123	\$	ТВ	Kirby Grindalythe			Kirby Grindalythe		

	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1		Polling District Letters	Polling District Name	Proposed Polling Place/Polling Station	Existing Polling Place/Polling Station	Parish	Parish Ward Name	Comments
124		TC	Luttons	Community Room at West Luttons Primary School	Three Tuns Inn, West Lutton	Luttons		Three Tuns Inn, West Lutton has closed - Cllr Legard suggested that we use the community hall at the Primary School at West Lutton
125	<u>,</u>	TD	Thixendale			Thixendale		
126	ò	TE	Weaverthorpe			Weaverthorpe		
127	•	TF	Wharram			Wharram		
128		TG	Wintringham			Wintringham		